Response_Date

2/12/19 11:23 PM
2/12/19 11:12 PM
2/12/19 10:55 PM

2/12/19 10:53 PM

2/12/19 10:45 PM

2/12/19 10:42 PM
2/12/19 10:39 PM
2/12/19 10:27 PM
2/12/19 10:19 PM
2/12/19 10:10 PM
2/12/19 9:52 PM
2/12/19 9:39 PM
2/12/19 9:19 PM
2/12/19 9:16 PM

2/12/19 9:16 PM

2/12/19 9:13 PM
2/12/19 9:06 PM
2/12/19 9:00 PM
2/12/19 8:52 PM
2/12/19 8:42 PM
2/12/19 8:36 PM
2/12/19 8:18 PM
2/12/19 8:15 PM
2/12/19 8:07 PM
2/12/19 7:50 PM
2/12/19 7:50 PM
2/12/19 7:48 PM
2/12/19 7:47 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Advised PD

VIN

VIN

Warrant Arrest
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Warrant Arrest
Motor Vehicle Theft
Robbery

Traffic Complaint
Transport

Extra Patrol
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Follow Up

Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle
Fraud

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Assault

Transport

Traffic Stop
Assault

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Rooney Rd / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17120 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Wb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1290 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1111 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°43'23.15"n / 105A°11'14.16"w

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1st St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02122019-0079164
02122019-0079151
02122019-0079112

02122019-0079108

02122019-0079095

02122019-0079092
02122019-0079082
02122019-0079062
02122019-0079044
02122019-0079037
02122019-0078989
02122019-0078963
02122019-0078918
02122019-0078905

02122019-0078912

02122019-0078893
02122019-0078881
02122019-0078868
02122019-0078844
02122019-0078822
02122019-0078813
02122019-0078763
02122019-0078759
02122019-0078738
02122019-0078695
02122019-0078694
02122019-0078693
02122019-0078689

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000760

GN19-000758

GN19-000759

GN19-000757

GN19-000754

GN19-000753



2/12/19 7:46 PM
2/12/19 7:46 PM
2/12/19 7:41 PM
2/12/19 7:41 PM
2/12/19 7:40 PM
2/12/19 7:34 PM
2/12/19 7:15 PM
2/12/19 6:50 PM

2/12/19 6:41 PM

2/12/19 6:36 PM
2/12/19 6:33 PM
2/12/19 6:24 PM
2/12/19 6:22 PM
2/12/19 6:19 PM
2/12/19 5:52 PM
2/12/19 5:48 PM
2/12/19 5:46 PM

2/12/19 5:41 PM

2/12/19 5:23 PM
2/12/19 5:22 PM
2/12/19 5:12 PM
2/12/19 5:05 PM
2/12/19 4:47 PM
2/12/19 4:44 PM
2/12/19 4:43 PM
2/12/19 4:41 PM
2/12/19 4:35 PM

2/12/19 4:32 PM

2/12/19 4:30 PM
2/12/19 4:23 PM

Assault

Assault

Child Abuse

Drug Related
Transport

Assist Other Agency
Follow Up

Building Check
Special Assignment
PD

Transport

Building Check
Transport

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Special Assignment
PD

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up
Transport
Suspicious Vehicle

Building Check

Transport
Vacation Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
720 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

303 Jackson Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

711 Elm Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Goldco Cir / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18-141
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02122019-0078686
02122019-0078682
02122019-0078669
02122019-0078665
02122019-0078661
02122019-0078644
02122019-0078602
02122019-0078559

02122019-0078539

02122019-0078528
02122019-0078519
02122019-0078498
02122019-0078495
02122019-0078487
02122019-0078438
02122019-0078432
02122019-0078430

02122019-0078415

02122019-0078375
02122019-0078368
02122019-0078343
02122019-0078328
02122019-0078301
02122019-0078295
02122019-0078297
02122019-0078290
02122019-0078279

02122019-0078273

02122019-0078269
02122019-0078250

GN19-000752
GN19-000751
GN19-000756
GN19-000750

GN19-000755

GN19-000749

GN19-000748

GN19-000746



2/12/19 4:12 PM
2/12/19 4:06 PM
2/12/19 3:58 PM
2/12/19 3:48 PM
2/12/19 3:37 PM
2/12/19 3:15 PM
2/12/19 3:13 PM
2/12/19 2:58 PM

2/12/19 2:32 PM

2/12/19 1:19 PM
2/12/19 1:00 PM
2/12/19 12:16 PM
2/12/19 11:57 AM
2/12/19 11:54 AM
2/12/19 11:45 AM
2/12/19 11:34 AM
2/12/19 11:17 AM
2/12/19 10:01 AM
2/12/19 9:26 AM
2/12/19 9:02 AM
2/12/19 8:28 AM
2/12/19 8:03 AM
2/12/19 7:54 AM
2/12/19 7:50 AM
2/12/19 7:44 AM
2/12/19 7:40 AM
2/12/19 7:36 AM
2/12/19 7:32 AM
2/12/19 7:18 AM
2/12/19 7:13 AM
2/12/19 7:07 AM
2/12/19 6:58 AM

Mental Health
Vacation Check
Leash Law Violation
Vacation Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Transport
Transport
Transport

Special Assignment
PD

Transport
Transport

Extra Patrol
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Verified Alarm
Building Check
Pedestrian Stop
Disturbance
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

19-3
17450 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18-148

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

111 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

811 BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

kum and go, golden

601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

711 Elm Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 INDIANA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Indiana St/ W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02122019-0078226
02122019-0078213
02122019-0078202
02122019-0078186
02122019-0078171
02122019-0078127
02122019-0078123
02122019-0078097

02122019-0078051

02122019-0077987
02122019-0077977
02122019-0077958
02122019-0077953
02122019-0077950
02122019-0077947
02122019-0077943
02122019-0077940
02122019-0077902
02122019-0077888
02122019-0077877
02122019-0077862
02122019-0077850
02122019-0077842
02122019-0077840
02122019-0077838
02122019-0077833
02122019-0077831
02122019-0077826
02122019-0077818
02122019-0077814
02122019-0077808
02122019-0077805

GN19-000747

GN19-000745
GN19-000744



2/12/19 6:52 AM
2/12/19 6:48 AM
2/12/19 6:40 AM
2/12/19 6:30 AM
2/12/19 6:23 AM
2/12/19 6:13 AM
2/12/19 6:08 AM
2/12/19 5:05 AM

Unverified Alarm
Bar Check
Advised PD
Area Check
Building Check
Assault

Building Check
Unwanted Party

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18200 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2130 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

02112019-0077801
02112019-0077792
02112019-0077781
02112019-0077772
02112019-0077764
02112019-0077758
02112019-0077744
02112019-0077682

GN19-000743

2/12/19 4:34 AM Theft 17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 02112019-0077656
2/12/19 4:23 AM Area Check 200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 02112019-0077641
2/12/19 4:08 AM Assist Fire/Medical 02112019-0077626
2/12/19 2:49 AM 911 Hangup/Check  39A°44'51.83"n/ 105A°12'12.02"w 02112019-0077548
2/12/19 2:40 AM Assist Other Agency 1900 JONES RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 02112019-0077535

2/12/19 1:57 AM Suspicious Incident 215 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 02112019-0077477 GN19-000742

2/12/19 1:52 AM
2/12/19 1:45 AM
2/12/19 1:09 AM
2/12/19 1:01 AM
2/12/19 12:45 AM
2/12/19 12:25 AM
2/12/19 12:25 AM

2/12/19 12:21 AM

2/12/19 12:13 AM
2/12/19 12:03 AM

Welfare Check

Info Medical (Law)

Transport

911 Hangup/Check

Crim Mischief
REDDI

911 Hangup/Check

MVA Property
Damage
MVA Hit and Run

Suspicious Vehicle

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wh C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17700-18398 Hwy 6 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1600 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
815 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02112019-0077470
02112019-0077457
02112019-0077401
02112019-0077384
02112019-0077359
02112019-0077334
02112019-0077326

02112019-0077323

02112019-0077305
02112019-0077292

GN19-000741

GN19-000738
GN19-000740



